
2019 NBYA Master 

NBYA 

I Division 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A 

SailNo HelmName CrewName Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

1401 Otto Kallfelz Oliver Browne 1st 9.0 2.0 (44.0 
BFD) 

6.0 5.0 12.0 78.0 34.0 

617 Olin Guck Nolan Gaus 2nd (44.0 
BFD) 

3.0 6.0 16.0 8.0 4.0 81.0 37.0 

7422 Anjali Frary Nina Gonzalez 3rd 11.0 9.0 4.0 (12.0) 11.0 10.0 57.0 45.0 

6511 Jonathan Porter Connor Shae 4th 15.0 14.0 11.0 13.0 12.0 (17.0) 82.0 65.0 

8567 John O'Connell Grant Culton 5th 18.0 15.0 (19.0) 9.0 18.0 15.0 94.0 75.0 

4139 Curtis Sims Domenic 6th (30.0) 19.0 17.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 121.0 91.0 



SailNo HelmName CrewName Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Picone 

8219 Lily Kirk Kate Shields 7th 21.0 25.0 24.0 15.0 (44.0 
DNF) 

24.0 153.0 109.0 

5 Sean Mullaney Riley Giroux 8th (44.0 
BFD) 

24.0 18.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 153.0 109.0 

6301 Ada Oancea Mara Oancea 9th 22.0 23.0 20.0 24.0 25.0 (32.0) 146.0 114.0 

8723 Ayden Tokarz Tate O'Mara 10th 24.0 17.0 (44.0 
DNS) 

44.0 
DNS 

22.0 19.0 170.0 126.0 

8766 Donovan 
Callahan 

James Fetter 11th 20.0 26.0 33.0 22.0 (44.0 
DNC) 

33.0 178.0 134.0 

3345 Emily Banford Owen Grace 12th 28.0 32.0 (44.0 
DNF) 

26.0 29.0 29.0 188.0 144.0 



SailNo HelmName CrewName Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

4961 Timothy Rapoza Shaymus 
Kulesh 

13th 27.0 (44.0 
DNS) 

31.0 31.0 30.0 34.0 197.0 153.0 

401 Jacob Lentz Amanda Rivers 14th 16.0 22.0 28.0 (44.0 
DNF) 

44.0 
DNF 

44.0 
DNS 

198.0 154.0 

6578 Noah 
Chamberland 

Amelia Gerlach 15th 34.0 (44.0 
BFD) 

32.0 28.0 31.0 31.0 200.0 156.0 

8231 Solomon 
Kalichstein 

Chace 
MacNeill 

16th (44.0 
BFD) 

29.0 26.0 44.0 
DNS 

44.0 
DNS 

25.0 212.0 168.0 

2658 JJ Salvator Kian Bijari 17th 29.0 33.0 21.0 (44.0 
DNF) 

44.0 
DNS 

44.0 
DNS 

215.0 171.0 

7853 Georgia Shuster Sadie 
Martiesian 

18th 31.0 27.0 (44.0 
DNF) 

44.0 
DNS 

44.0 
DNS 

44.0 
DNS 

234.0 190.0 

6686 Andrew Weaver Geer Page 19th (44.0 44.0 44.0 44.0 44.0 44.0 264.0 220.0 



SailNo HelmName CrewName Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 

1375 Gregory Flanders Shannon 
Brecher 

19th (44.0 
DNC) 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

264.0 220.0 

7477 Jeremy Jarbeau Kian Biijari 19th (44.0 
DNC) 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

264.0 220.0 

II Division 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A 

SailNo HelmName CrewName Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

8416 Dixon Wixted Odey Hariri 1st (5.0) 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 10.0 

7964 Delaney Smith Maisie 
MacGillivray 

2nd 2.0 1.0 (12.0) 2.0 4.0 2.0 23.0 11.0 



SailNo HelmName CrewName Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

5891 Avery Canavan Alex Soucy 3rd 1.0 5.0 (30.0) 1.0 6.0 6.0 49.0 19.0 

6557 Elizabeth 
Amelotte 

Zachary Amelotte 4th 4.0 6.0 (7.0) 7.0 2.0 3.0 29.0 22.0 

7189 Graeme Sullivan Samuel Kurtis 5th (10.0) 7.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 36.0 26.0 

8568 Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields 6th 3.0 (12.0) 5.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 42.0 30.0 

8566 Jack Culton Elena Hamilton 7th (25.0) 10.0 8.0 4.0 13.0 8.0 68.0 43.0 

8222 Lily Moore Sophia Hacket 8th 12.0 13.0 3.0 (14.0) 10.0 7.0 59.0 45.0 

3182 David Berson Liam Gannon 9th 13.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 (14.0) 64.0 50.0 

2048 Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin 10th 7.0 8.0 13.0 (20.0) 15.0 13.0 76.0 56.0 



SailNo HelmName CrewName Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

8037 Eva Wieting Jake Carlson 11th 6.0 20.0 10.0 17.0 16.0 (21.0) 90.0 69.0 

7740 Finn Barrett Alexander 
Stepanov 

12th 8.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 20.0 (44.0 
DNS) 

115.0 71.0 

6996 Jacqueline 
Ruggieri 

Andreas Milne 13th (19.0) 18.0 15.0 19.0 14.0 11.0 96.0 77.0 

6715 Maya Mills Owen Collins 14th 14.0 21.0 14.0 (44.0 
DNS) 

17.0 22.0 132.0 88.0 

31 Sofia McCann Rachel Bonanno 15th 26.0 28.0 25.0 (44.0 
DNF) 

21.0 26.0 170.0 126.0 

9901 Saoirse 
O'Conner 

Marisa Coghlin 16th 17.0 (44.0 
DNF) 

44.0 
DNS 

29.0 24.0 16.0 174.0 130.0 

1999 Ellie Mascena Griffin Jones 17th 32.0 (34.0) 23.0 23.0 27.0 28.0 167.0 133.0 



SailNo HelmName CrewName Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

1908 Noah Harris Eli Landry 18th (44.0 
BFD) 

30.0 27.0 25.0 26.0 27.0 179.0 135.0 

7516 Nove Crane Ava McCann 19th 23.0 (31.0) 29.0 30.0 28.0 30.0 171.0 140.0 

7414 Christian 
Bazzano 

Nick Radesca 20th 33.0 (44.0 
DNS) 

22.0 27.0 44.0 
DNF 

20.0 190.0 146.0 

7866 Phoebe Lee Henry Lee NR 21st (44.0 
DNC) 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

264.0 220.0 

6579 Laura Smith Amelia Gerlach 21st (44.0 
DNC) 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

44.0 
DNC 

264.0 220.0 
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